Summary Results Report
General Election

OFFICIAL RESULTS

November 5, 2024 Jefferson County, West Virginia
PRECINCT 4
FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP PATRICK MORRISEY 600 59.11% 3N 181 27 1
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS 365 35.96% 193 145 25 2
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH 22 217% 17 5 0 0
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER 10 0.99% 8 2 0 0
CON S. MARSHALL WILSON 16 1.58% 11 5 0 0
Write-In Totals 2 0.20% 2 0 0 0
Write-In: Troy Green ] 0.00% 0 0 0 0
Not Assigned 2 0.20% 2 0 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1,015 100.00% 622 338 52 3
FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP KRIS WARNER 597 60.61% 393 180 23 1
DEM THORNTON COOPER 385 39.09% 209 148 26 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0
Write-In Totals 0.30% 0
Not Assigned 0.30% 0
Total Votes Cast 985 100.00% 605 328 49 3
FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %  Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP MARK HUNT 578 59.40% 380 175 23 0
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK 394  40.49% 210 154 27 3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0
Write-In Totals 1 0.10% 0
Not Assigned 1 0.10% 1 0
Total Votes Cast 973 100.00% 591 329 50 3
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General Election
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Jefferson County, West Virginia

FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1

REP LARRY PACK
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Write-In: Mike Tremblay
Write-In; Gabriel Covington
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

791

16

16
807

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

REP KENT LEONHARDT
DEM DEBORAH STILES
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY
DEM TERESA TORISEVA
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Wirite-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

FOR STATE SENATOR 16TH DIST

Vote For 1

REP PATRICIA RUCKER
DEM JOHN DOYLE
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S} NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

573
408

981

TOTAL VOTE %

583
399

982

TOTAL VOTE %

579
425
0
0
2
2

1,006

98.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.98%
0.00%
0.00%
1.98%

100.00%

58.41%
41.59%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

59.37%
40.63%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

57.55%
42.25%
0.00%
0.00%
0.20%
0.20%
100.00%

Election

Day

519
0

0

0
10

10
529

Election
Day
375

224
0

599

Election
Day
382

216

598

Election
Day
380

234
0
0
2
2
616

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
241 29 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
4 1 1
0 0 0
0 ¢] 0
4 1 1
245 30 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
173 24 1
156 26 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0 o]
329 50 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
176 24 1
156 25 2
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
332 49 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
174 24 1
161 28 2
0
0
0
0
335 52 3
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Summary Results Report
General Election
November 5, 2024

PRECINCT 4

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jefferson County, West Virginia

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 99TH DISTRICT
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day
REP WAYNE CLARK 602 59.84% 397
DEM OSMUND ANTONIO 404  40.16% 217
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0
Total Votes Cast 1,006 100.00% 614
FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day
REP MICHAEL MOOD 570 56.83% 372
DEM NATALIE GRANTHAM FRIEND 433  43.17% 244
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0
Total Votes Cast 1,003 100.00% 616
FOR CO. COMM CHARLES TOWN - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day
REP JACK HEFESTAY 526 51.92% 335
DEM JAMES WALCH 396  39.09% 213
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
MTN DAVID C TABB 91 8.98% 7
Write-In Totals 0 0.00% 0
Not Assigned 0 0.00% 0
Total Votes Cast 1,013 100.00% 619
FOR CO. COMM HARPERS FERRY - UNEXP TERM
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election
Day
REP PASHA MAJDI 529 53.11% 343
DEM LANAE JOHNSON 464  46.59% 266
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0
Write-In Totals 0.30% 1
Not Assigned 0.30% 1
Total Votes Cast 996 100.00% 610

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
179 25 1
158 27 2
0
0
0
0
337 52 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
173 24 1
159 28 2
4] 0
0 0
0 0 0
0 0
332 52 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
167 23 1
153 28 2
0 0 0
19 1 0
0 0
4] o]
339 52 3

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
163 23 0
168 27 3
0
0
o]
0
333 50 3
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Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election

November 5, 2024 Jefferson County, West Virginia
PRECINCT 4

FOR CO. COMM SHEPHERDSTOWN - UNEXP TERM

Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote

REP CARA KEYS 569 56.73% 374 171 24 0
DEM CARRIE BLESSING 433  43.17% 238 164 28 3
NGO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% o 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0
Write-In Totals 1 0.10% 0

Not Assigned 1 0.10% 1 0 0
Total Votes Cast 1,003 100.00% 613 335 52 3

FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP MATTHEW HARVEY 792  98.14% 518 243 29 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 [ 0 0
Write-In Totals 15 1.86% 8 4 2 1
Not Assigned 15 1.86% 8 4 2 1
Total Votes Cast 807 100.00% 526 247 31 3
FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
REP TOM HANSEN 804 98.17% 528 245 29 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0] 0 0
Write-In Totals 15 1.83% 7 6 1 1
Not Assigned 15 1.83% 7 6 1 1
Total Votes Cast 819 100.00% 535 251 30 3
FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Absentee Canvass
Day Vote
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0
DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS 721 96.39% 450 232 37 2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 4] 0 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Write-In Totals 27 3.61% 17 10 0
Not Assigned 27 3.61% 17 10 [}
Total Votes Cast 748 100.00% 467 242 37 2
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FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

AMENDMENT NO. 1
Vote For 1

FOR
AGAINST
Total Votes Cast

LEVY RENEWAL
Vote For 1

FOR THE LEVY
AGAINST THE LEVY
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL VOTE %

o O o o

39
39
39

TOTAL VOTE %

478
460
938

TOTAL VOTE %

689
291
980

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

50.96%
49.04%
100.00%

70.31%
29.69%
100.00%

Election
Day
0

0
0
0
28
28
28

Election
Day
289

290
579

Election
Day
449

161
610

Early Absentee Canvass
Vote

0

w v W o o O
= a2 0O 0O 0O o
- = =a 0 0O O O

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
160 28
148 20
308 48

Early Absentee Canvass

Vote
210 29
110 18
320 47
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