PRECINCT 4

FOR GOV	/ERNOR
---------	--------

Vote For 1

	TOTA	L VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PATRICK MORRISEY	600	59.11%	391	181	27	1
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS	365	35.96%	193	145	25	2
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH	22	2.17%	17	5	0	0
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER	10	0.99%	8	2	0	0
CON S. MARSHALL WILSON	16	1.58%	11	5	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.20%	2	0	0	0
Write-In: Troy Green	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	2	0.20%	2	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,015	100.00%	622	338	52	3

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP KRIS WARNER	597	60.61%	393	180	23	1
DEM THORNTON COOPER	385	39.09%	209	148	26	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	3	0.30%	3	0	0	0
Not Assigned	3	0.30%	3	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	985	100.00%	605	328	49	3

FOR AUDITOR

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MARK HUNT	578	59.40%	380	175	23	0
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK	394	40.49%	210	154	27	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	1	0.10%	1	0	0	0
Not Assigned	1	0.10%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	973	100.00%	591	329	50	3

Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 4

FOR TREASURER Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP LARRY PACK	791	98.02%	519	241	29	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	16	1.98%	10	4	11	1
Write-In: Mike Tremblay	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In: Gabriel Covington	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	16	1.98%	10	4	1	1
Total Votes Cast	807	100.00%	529	245	30	3

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP KENT LEONHARDT	573	58.41%	375	173	24	1
DEM DEBORAH STILES	408	41.59%	224	156	26	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	981	100.00%	599	329	50	3

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY	583	59.37%	382	176	24	1
DEM TERESA TORISEVA	399	40.63%	216	156	25	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	982	100.00%	598	332	49	3

FOR STATE SENATOR 16TH DIST

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PATRICIA RUCKER	579	57.55%	380	174	24	1
DEM JOHN DOYLE	425	42.25%	234	161	28	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	2	0.20%	2	0	0	0
Not Assigned	2	0.20%	2	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,006	100.00%	616	335	52	3

PRECINCT 4

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 99TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP WAYNE CLARK	602	59.84%	397	179	25	1
DEM OSMUND ANTONIO	404	40.16%	217	158	27	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,006	100.00%	614	337	52	3

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MICHAEL MOOD	570	56.83%	372	173	24	1
DEM NATALIE GRANTHAM FRIEND	433	43.17%	244	159	28	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,003	100.00%	616	332	52	3

FOR CO. COMM CHARLES TOWN - UNEXP TERM

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP JACK HEFESTAY	526	51.92%	335	167	23	1
DEM JAMES WALCH	396	39.09%	213	153	28	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
MTN DAVID C TABB	91	8.98%	71	19	1	0
Write-In Totals	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	1,013	100.00%	619	339	52	3

FOR CO. COMM HARPERS FERRY - UNEXP TERM

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP PASHA MAJDI	529	53.11%	343	163	23	0
DEM LANAE JOHNSON	464	46.59%	266	168	27	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	3	0.30%	1	2	0	0
Not Assigned	3	0.30%	1	2	0	0
Total Votes Cast	996	100.00%	610	333	50	3

FOR CO. COMM SHEPHERDSTOWN - UNEXP TERM

PRECINCT 4

Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP CARA KEYS	569	56.73%	374	171	24	0
DEM CARRIE BLESSING	433	43.17%	238	164	28	3
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED		0.000/	•	_	_	

DE NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0.00% 0 0 0 0 NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 Write-In Totals 1 0.10% 1 0 0 0 Not Assigned 1 0.10% 1 0 0 0 **Total Votes Cast** 1,003 100.00% 613 335 52 3

FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	. VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP MATTHEW HARVEY	792	98.14%	518	243	29	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	15	1.86%	8	4	2	1
Not Assigned	15	1.86%	8	4	2	1
Total Votes Cast	807	100.00%	526	247	31	3

FOR SHERIFF

Vote For 1

	TOTAI	L VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
REP TOM HANSEN	804	98.17%	528	245	29	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	15	1.83%	7	6	1	1
Not Assigned	15	1.83%	7	6	1	1
Total Votes Cast	819	100.00%	535	251	30	3

FOR ASSESSOR

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
DEM ANGELA "ANGIE" BANKS	721	96.39%	450	232	37	2
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	27	3.61%	17	10	0	0
Not Assigned	27	3.61%	17	10	0	0
Total Votes Cast	748	100.00%	467	242	37	2

Jefferson County, West Virginia

PRECINCT 4

FOR SURVEYOR Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0
Write-In Totals	39	100.00%	28	9	1	1
Not Assigned	39	100,00%	28	9	1	1
Total Votes Cast	39	100.00%	28	9	1	1
AMENDMENT NO. 1 Vote For 1						
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Election Day	Early Vote	Absentee	Canvass
FOR	TOTAL 478	VOTE % 50.96%			Absentee 28	Canvass 1
FOR AGAINST			Day	Vote		
	478 460	50.96%	Day 289	Vote 160	28	1
AGAINST	478 460	50.96% 49.04%	Day 289 290	Vote 160 148	28 20	1 2
AGAINST Total Votes Cast LEVY RENEWAL	478 460	50.96% 49.04% 100.00%	Day 289 290	Vote 160 148	28 20	1 2
AGAINST Total Votes Cast LEVY RENEWAL	478 460 938	50.96% 49.04% 100.00%	Day 289 290 579	Vote 160 148 308	28 20 48	1 2 3
AGAINST Total Votes Cast LEVY RENEWAL Vote For 1	478 460 938 TOTAL	50.96% 49.04% 100.00% VOTE %	Day 289 290 579 Election Day	Vote 160 148 308 Early Vote	28 20 48 Absentee	1 2 3